Purdue University

Academic Year Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Full-Time Student Fee Rates"**
Effective Fall 2017 and Fall 2018

Effective Fall 2017

Effective Fall 2018

Rates Rates
West Lafayette*

General - Undergraduate

Resident $9,992 $9,992

Nonresident $28,794 $28,794

Computer Science Undergraduate®’

Resident $12,042 $12,042
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2015 $9,992 $9,992

Nonresident $30,844 $30,844
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2015 $28,794 $28,794

Data Science Undergraduate’

Resident $12,042 $12,042

Nonresident $30,844 $30,844

Honors College Undergraduate

Resident $9,992 $10,192
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2018 $9,992 $9,992

Nonresident $28,794 $28,994
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2018 $28,794 $28,794

College of Engineering Undergraduate’

Resident $12,042 $12,042

Nonresident $30,844 $30,844

School of Management Undergraduate”

Resident $11,428 $11,428

Nonresident $30,230 $30,230

Polytechnic Institute Undergraduate”

Resident $10,564 $10,564

Nonresident $29,366 $29,366

General - Graduate

Resident $9,992 $9,992

Nonresident $28,794 $28,794

Computer Science Graduate®

Resident $11,116 $11,116
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2015 $9,992 $9,992

Nonresident $29,918 $29,918
Continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2015 $28,794 $28,794

College of Engineering Graduate

Resident $11,116 $11,116

Nonresident $29,918 $29,918

School of Management Graduate - MBA, MSIA, MSHR, MS ACCT

Resident $22,408 $22,408

Nonresident $42,174 $42,174

Polytechnic Institute Graduate

Resident $10,564 $10,564

Nonresident $29,366 $29,366

Audiology - Doctorate

Resident $12,780 $12,780

Nonresident $31,582 $31,582

PharmD

Resident $22,016 $22,016

Nonresident $40,276 $40,276

System-Wide Online and on Campus Doctor of Nursing Practice®

Resident $17,400 $17,400

Nonresident $22,800 $22,800

School of Veterinary Medicine

Resident $19,918 $19,918

Nonresident $44,746 $44,746

Polytechnic Statewide®

Resident $6,984 $6,984

Nonresident $16,692 $16,692




Purdue University
Academic Year Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Full-Time Student Fee Rates"**
Effective Fall 2017 and Fall 2018

Effective Fall 2017

Effective Fall 2018

Regional Campuses Rates Rates
Fort Wayne General Undergraduate
Resident $8,330 $8,450
Nonresident $20,004 $20,288
STEM Undergraduate (Business, Engineering, Nursing, and Technology)
Resident $9,057 $9,187
Nonresident $20,731 $21,025
IPFW General Graduate
Resident $8,215 $8,334
Nonresident $18,600 $18,864
STEM Courses Graduate (Business, Engineering, Nursing, and Technology)
Resident $8,951 $9,079
Nonresident $19,336 $19,609
MBA Graduate
Resident $10,356 $10,505
Nonresident $20,741 $21,035
Northwest General Undergraduate
Resident $7,581 $7,686
Nonresident $17,129 $17,367
Business and Nursing Undt-;rgraduate10
Resident $7,987 $8,097
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,581 $7,686
Nonresident $17,534 $17,778
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $17,129 $17,367
Engineering Undergraduate'
Resident $8,118 $8,231
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,581 $7,686
Nonresident $17,666 $17,912
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $17,129 $17,367
Technology Undergraduate®
Resident $8,037 $8,149
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,581 $7,686
Nonresident $17,585 $17,830
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $17,129 $17,367
Northwest General Graduate
Resident $7,367 $7,469
Nonresident $15,716 $15,935
Business and Nursing Graduate'®
Resident $7,874 $7,983
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,367 $7,469
Nonresident $16,223 $16,449
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $15,716 $15,935
Engineering Graduate'’
Resident $7,955 $8,065
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,367 $7,469
Nonresident $16,305 $16,531
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $15,716 $15,935
Technology Graduate
Resident $7,874 $7,983
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $7,367 $7,469
Nonresident $16,223 $16,449
Continuously enrolled prior to Fall 2016 $15,716 $15,935

"All Tuition and Fee Rates are for the full academic year and are based on 15 credit hours/semester for undergraduate and 12

credit hours/semester for graduate.

2See student fee schedule for a complete listing of all detailed fees and notes.
3Professional Masters and Accelerated Programs are assessed a market based fee.
“International Student Tuition is assessed to undergraduate students at $2,000/AY.

®Students continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2018 will not be charged the Honors College Differential until attainment of
one degree, or until the Fall of 2021 semester, whichever comes first. All Honors College students will be assessed the

differential effective Fall 2021.

SStudents continuously enrolled prior to Summer 2015 will not be charged the Computer Science Differential until attainment of
one degree, or until the Fall of 2020 semester, whichever comes first. All Computer Science students will be assessed the

differential effective Fall 2020.

"Except Honors College, students with dual degrees will be charged the higher of the two differential fees. Honors College will

be assessed in addition to other differential.

80n Campus students enrolled prior to Summer 2016 will pay the Regular Graduate Tuition & Fees until Fall 2019

Rates apply to Polytechnic Statewide Lafayette and Anderson locations.

"°Students enrolled prior to Fall 2016 will not be charged the Purdue Northwest differential fee.
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